]
Fares fares will increase July 1, 2025

Richmond-San Rafael Bridge Service Fare

Within EastBay/ | EastBay/ East Bay/
East Bay Marin Sonoma San Francisco

Adult Cash Fare $3.00 | $7.25 | $13.25 $5.25

Clipper $2.40 | $5.80 | $10.60 $5.25

Youth, Senior or

Disabled Fare $1.50 $3.50 | $6.50 $2.50

Clipper START Fare | $1.50 | $3.50 $6.50 $2.50

|
Ta rifas las tarifas aumentarén el 1 de julio de 2025

Tarifa de los Servicios del Puente
Richmond-San Rafael

Dentrode | EastBay/ | EastBay/ East Bay/
East Bay Marin Sonoma San Francisco

Tarifa para adultos $3.00 $7.25 $13.25 $5.25

Clipper $2.40 $5.80 $10.60 $5.25

Tarifa para jévenes,

tercera edad y
personas con $1.50 | $3.50 | $6.50 $2.50

incapacidades

Tarifa de Clipper START| $1.50 $3.50 $6.50 $2.50

Transfers

Advise driver of your destination at time of boarding_

Golden Gate Transit

Transfers between Route 580 and other GGT routes
are available.

AC Transit

From GGT: AC Transit accepts GGT Route 580
transfers as a full payment of fare for continuing
local travel on the first AC Transit bus boarded in
the East Bay.

To GGT: GGT accepts interagency vouchers as a
$2.50 adult fare credit ($1.25 youth, senior or
disabled) on Route 580.

SolTrans

From GGT: SolTrans accepts GGT Route 580 trans-
fers at the El Cerrito del Norte BART Station as a
$1.75 adult fare credit, ($1.50 youth, $.85 senior/dis-
abled) for travel to Solano County.

To GGT: GGT accepts SolTrans transfers as a $2.50
adult fare credit ($1.25 senior/disabled/youth) for
continuing travel on Route 580.

WestCAT

From GGT: WestCAT accepts GGT Route 580 trans-
fers at the El Cerrito del Norte BART Station as a
$1.00 adult/youth fare credit ($.50 senior/disabled)
for travel within Western Contra Costa County.

To GGT: GGT accepts WestCAT transfers at the
El Cerrito del Norte BART Station as a $2.50 adult
fare credit ($1.25 senior/disabled/youth) for travel
on Route 580.
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Get up to

50% off
Bay Area bus,

ferry, train!

Need help paying for transit?

See if you qualify

START»

clipperstartcard.com

CLIPPER

CLIPPER

|
Boletos de Transbordo

Déjele saber al conductor cudl es su destino
cuando aborde el autobus.

Golden Gate Transit
Se encuentran disponibles boletos de trans-
bordo entre Ruta 580 y otras rutas de GGT.

AC Transit

Desde GGT: AC Transit acepta los boletos de
transbordo la Ruta 580 de GGT como pago
completo de la tarifa para que continde su
viaje local en el primer autobus de AC Transit
que aborde en el Este de la Bahia.

Hacia GGT: GGT acepta los vales interinsti-
tucionales de AC Transit como un crédito en
la tarifa de adulto de $2.50 ($1.25 jovenes,
tercera edad o personas con incapacidades)
en la Ruta 580.

SolTrans

Desde GGT: SolTrans acepta los boletos

de transbordo de la Ruta 580 de GGT en la
Estacion de BART de El Cerrito del Norte
como un crédito en la tarifa de adultos de
$1.75 ($1.50 jévenes, $.85 tercera edad/perso-
nas con incapacidades) para viajar al conda-
do de Solano.

Hacia GGT: GGT acepta los boletos de
transbordo de SolTrans como un crédito a
la tarifa de adultos de $2.50 ($1.25 tercera
edad/persona con incapacidades/jovenes)
para continuar el viaje en la Ruta 580.

WestCAT

Desde GGT: WestCAT acepta los boletos

de transbordo de la Ruta 580 de GGT en la
Estacion de BART de El Cerrito del Norte
como un crédito en la tarifa de adultos/
jovenes de $1.00 ($.50 tercera edad/perso-
nas con incapacidades) para viajar dentro del
oeste del Condado de Contra Costa.

Hacia GGT: GGT acepta los boletos de trans-
bordode WestCAT en la Estacion de BART
de El Cerrito del Norte como un crédito de
$2.50 en la tarifa de adultos ($1.25 tercera
edad/ personas con incapacidades/jovenes)

para viajar en la Ruta 580.
e

INFORMATION CONTACTS
CONTACTOS DE INFORMACION

Visit the CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER at the San Rafael
Transit Center for trip planning, Clipper card transactions,
Marin Transit passes, and lost & found.

Monday - Friday 7Zam- 6pm
CLOSED weekends and the following holidays:
New Year’s, Presidents, Memorial, Independence,
Labor, Thanksgiving, and Christmas days

call 5117 toll free (say“Golden Gate Transit,”
ot TDD 711&. then “Operator”)
_ ™ Other languages call:
415/455-2000

Transit Alerts:
Alertas de transito: goldengate.org/alerts

Real-Time Information:
Download Transit app
Informacion en tiempo real: descargar Transit app

Online Comment Form:
Formatos para comentarios por internet:
goldengate.org/contact

Trip Planning E-mail:
Correo electrénico del viaje planeado:
customerservice@goldengate.org
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GOLDEN GATE

TRANSIT

ROUTE 580/580X
RUTA 580/580X

JANUARY 12 - AUGUST 9, 2025
12 de enero al 9 de agosto del 2025

east bay/marin connection
este de la bahia/conexiones con marin
dally bbus service servicio diario de autobus




MON - FRI EXCEPT HOLIDAYS  REGIONAL BUS ROUTE

Light type = am times

San Rafael | Del Norte BART Station =amt
Westbound ' Eastbound Bold type = pm times GOLDEN GATE TRANSIT New Year’s Day Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day

El Cerrito — Richmond — Point Richmond = San Rafael — San Quentin — Point Richmond OPERATES HOLIDAY SERVICE Presidents’ Day Independence Day Friday after Thanksgiving
— San Quentin — San Rafael — Richmond — El Cerrito .
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